
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
8 

22 
10 
12 
30 
86 
28 

7 
9 

66 
5 

11 
36 
54 
21 
16 

Name 
Marcus Armstrong 
Lucas Auer 
Liam Lawson 
Artem Petrov 
Esteban Muth 
Brendon Leitch 
Cameron Das 
Raoul Hyman 
Petr Ptacek 
Parker Locke 
Petru Florescu 
Jackson Walls 
Kazuto Kotaka 
Calan Williams 
Dev Gore 
Thomas Smith 

Class 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 
1:23.751 
1:23.873 
1:24.032 
1:24.417 
1:24.504 
1:24.644 
1:24.760 
1:24.969 
1:25.043 
1:25.196 
1:25.243 
1:25.250 
1:25.290 
1:25.452 
1:25.480 
1:25.611 

Diff 

0.122 
0.281 
0.666 
0.753 
0.893 
1.009 
1.218 
1.292 
1.445 
1.492 
1.499 
1.539 
1.701 
1.729 
1.860 

Best Speed 
142.709 
142.501 
142.232 
141.583 
141.437 
141.203 
141.010 
140.663 
140.541 
140.288 
140.211 
140.199 
140.134 
139.868 
139.822 
139.608 

In Lap 
14 
21 
14 
12 
13 
11 

4 
16 

8 
16 
16 
19 
21 
18 
18 
13 

Hometown 
NZ 
Austria 
NZ 
Russia 
Belgium 
NZ 
USA 
South Africa 
Czech Republic 
USA 
Romania 
Australia 
Japan 
Australia 
USA 
Australia 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/02/2019 2:39:52 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman 

Clerk of the Course - Terry O'Brien 

Results are provisional and are subject to class riules and articles 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Taupo Car Club 

Speedworks Motorsport Championship 
Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

TRS - P2 (40 mins) 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:57:21 

Taupo Car Club Track 1 3.320 km 

1/02/2019 13:40 


